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Underwriters Laboratories (UL) : Lhas3iu UL Ingadoinuaiudasansyaiduiidutan

_ Underverit 0uaIAnsdas=AMHihAnsIAdouANUUaDaNEYIFUAEI
Lahomtnnes ||a_'|noanums;11un|naouomun:nudaannaumuw meltido UL standard

vasHudidufgeusulus:aununnéinas:auian Ia:0Us:aumsaddugnauiundt 100 U Tumsnagoudum
website : http:/ /www.ul.com

mssuus:nuncuMmwducnin (Certifild of Cabling Jingfumssuus:ruasiuoonidu 2 anyeu: A

SECURITY AND FLAMMABILITY

1. msSuUs:Audunulasnnemelduinsiiuaina (Safety Under
International Standard) U msanlsulw, msawlw, UL 444 1Qudu

2. mssuus:nuduus:ansmuwmsinumelduiasiiuaina (Electrical PRl R RUERT .

Performance Under International Standard) 13u e

Uszansmuwmsmnuoiuuiasiiu ANSI/TIR-568-C.2 yoiagUafainag?
H&oane UTP, L1as31u ANSI/TIA-568-C. vaiaelanAatuia) (Optical Fiber)
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UTP CABLING SERIES

UTP Cat6 series MIE sl VRGN G0N dReM Mens  suack UTP Cat6A series UTP Accessory & Tools

s-4 2 ; T ® o swhre
!33' % @ —'— — ol 28 AWG. (Trowguneuliooliiap) 24 AWG. User price y ug I .
=, fien —ce - - e e wy O WNE
i’”/y @?m 4 = User price 35123601 U/UTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 1.0M BLUE 129 User price P P B B B [
- o - 35123801 U/UTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568AB 1.0M YELLOW 129 =
gggggﬁ{g ; gili E::t; E:MGALAN 3:; Eil g iixﬁ;: gﬂ: :E:E ﬁsﬁgﬂéﬁﬁx ;igg 35123301 WUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 1.0M RED 129 23370091 gim\ szc::&s g%mY ﬁ:iﬁi-ﬁ FAUTP 23AWGX4P CAT6A LSZH EUROCLASS 9.425
f A /i . C3-5.0£.8 i W /|
3 o T X ! . 7 35123901 WUTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 1.0M GRAY 129 35050305 1 FACE PLATE 1P - WHITE (4X2) 40
23400021 3 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP CAT 6 23AWGX4P CMR GRAY 305 METER/BOX 7,725 35123401  UUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM S g 55 )
4 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWGX4P CAT6 LSZH EUROCLASS Doa-s2.d2.at 7,315 ) s ; 35050306 2 FACE PLATE 2P - WHITE (4X2) 40
23400292 0B
GREEN 305 METER/BOX 35123501 WUTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 1.0M  WHITE 129 _ 35050090 3 FACE PLATE 4P - WHITE(4X2) %
23400171 5 DATA CABLE GIGALAN L/UTP CAT § 23AWGKAP PE OUTDOOR BLACK 305 METERSPOOL 7,315 35123101 | UAITP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN M. TE6EA/B 1.0M BLACK 128 - O T User price 35050093 4 FACE PLATE 6P - WHITE (4X4) 108
35123602 WUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 15M BLUE 145 = 35050371 5 BLIND COVER - WHITE (PACKAGE 10 PCS) 125
- P 35123802 WUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 1.5M YELLOW 145 35050234  UTP SHIELDED MODULAR PATCH PANEL 24P WITH IDENTIRICATION ICONS (UNLOADED) 1,860 35050369 6 BLIND COVER - BLACK (PACKAGE 10 PCS) 125
- 35123302 U/UTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 15M RED 145 35050398 UTP SHIELDED ANGLED PATCH PANEL 24P 1/2U (UNLOADED) 2,770 35150514 7 UNLOADED SHIELDED CONNECTION BOX - 12 SLOTS 3,940
= M userprice 59123603 UUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALANCM  T568A/B 20M BLUE 163 35050362 8 INDUSTRIAL DIN RAIL ADAPTER 1P WITH COVER - GRAY 675
7 35123803 W/UTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 20M YELLOW 163 T .
35030162 1 UTP PATCH PANEL GIGALAN CAT 6 24P T5684/B (FIXED PANEL) 2,960 35123303 WUTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/8 20M RED 163 I"T. % —
35050238 | 2 UTP MODULAR PATCH PANEL 24P WITH IDENTIFICATION ICONS (UNLOADED) 1.125 35123903 UUTF CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALANCM ~ T568A/B 20M GRAY 183 1.d_L18
35050385 3 UTP PATCH PANEL 24P 1/2U (UNLOADED) 1,680 35123403 WUTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 20M GREEN 183 . . = Y User price
IELDED M AR K Gl N ALIGMEP TEAT /B 330
35050000 4 UTP SHIEDED PATCH PANEL 24P DATAWAVE 1,165 35123503 UW/UTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 20M WHITE 163 gg?gg&gg fl‘:'DULSDIFl?-\L gi‘;’; S;':ECLD:DG:;'; p|EUL(B PELT'E?&;A S0 B » B e SIELRCE
35123103 LW/UTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM  T568A/B 20M BLACK 163 ' - 35050285 1 CLOSED HORIZONTAL PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER 1U FOR 24 UTP CATSE ORUTP GAT6 PCORDS) 490
= 35123604 L/UTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 25M BLUE 180 2 35050288 2 CLOSED HORIZONTAL PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER 1L - HIGH DENSITY (UP TO 48X CAT.4 P.CORD) 940
e g ‘ i ‘ 35123804 WUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 25M YELLOW 180 35150173 3 OPEN HORZONTAL CABLE MANAGER 1 U 855
vﬁh %'ﬁ V“ vﬁ' Jserprice 35123304 W/UTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALANCM ~ T568A/B 25M RED 180 ST FLEILE 2 ”’
T, 35123605 UUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T5684/8 3.0M BLUE 199 b LY
35030600 UTP MODULAR JACK T568A/8 GIGALAN CAT.6 T5684/B 90/180 - WHITE 94
35030628 | UTP MODULAR JACK TS68A/8 GIGALAN CAT 6 TS68A/B 80/180 - RED 94 35123805 U/UTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM ~ T568A/B 30M YELLOW 199 28 AWG, UFTP (Drowduneluloooliigo) 26 AWG. FAUTP ks <
35030607 | KEYSTONE JACK MULTILAN CAT.6 T5684/8 90/180 - BLUE 84 36123305 | WUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALANGM 56348 300 RED 159 35085074 | FUTP CAT6A PATCHCORD GGANAUGWENTED  CM To8AB 10N BLUEGHELDED) | 310 ® ¥ B User price
35030606 | KEYSTONE JACK MULTILAN CAT.6 T568A/B 90/180 - BLACK 94 35123905 | WUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T56848 30M GRAY 199 35085032 | FUTPCATGAPATCHCORDGIGALANAUGHENTED M TSSAB 10M GRAYEHELDED | 310
35123405 U/UTP CAT6E PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 30M GREEN 199 35085120  FAUTP CATEA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  TH68AB 20M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 395 35050332 1 110 IDC TERMINATION TOOL (FOR MODULAR JACK AND FIXED PATCH PANEL) 1,575
®. . 35123505 WUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 30M WHITE 199 35085069 = FUTP GAT6A PATCH GORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  TS68AB 20M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 395 35030901 2 FAST CONNECT TOOL (FOR MODULAR JACK CAT.5E) 2.470
%ﬂ gi“:“ N 4 ' Fo N N e 35085362 | UIFTP CATSA COPPER PATCH CORD GGALAN AUGNENTED LSZH TSWAB 30  BLUEGHELDED) 470 35030001 3 FAST CONNECT TOOL V.2 (FOR MODULAR JACK CATS) 2,470
R - < : _—— User price 35123607 U/UTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T5684/8 50M BLUE 273 35085016 | FAITP CATA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  TS6AB 30M GRAY (SHIELDED) 470 35060301 4 PREMIUM FAST CONNECT TOOL (FOR MODULAR JACK CAT:4) 2,850
35123807 WUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T566A/B 50M YELLOW 273 35085146  F/UTP CATSA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  THEBAS 50M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 705 35300001 5 MODULAR PLUG HAND TOOL (FOR MODULAR PLUG GAT 5E/6) 2,650
35050282 UTP 8 POSITION MODULAR PLUG CAT.5 (PACKAGE 50 PLUGS) 775 35123307 UWUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 50M RED 273 35085426  F/UTP CATSA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED GREEN LSZH TS68AB 50M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 705
35050033  MODULAR BOOT FOR CAT.SE/6 MALE RJ-45 GRAY (PACKAGE 25 PCS) 118 35123907 WUTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T5680B 50M GRAY 273 35085012 FUTP CAT.64 PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  TS684B 50M  GRAY [SHIELDED) 705 'Ewnn anlE TI[
35050034 MODULAR BOOT FOR CAT.5E/S MALE RJ-45 BLUE (PACKAGE 25 PCS) 118 35123107 \WUTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T56840/B 50M BLACK 273 35085048 | FUTP CATSA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED GREEN LSZH THGBAB 50M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 705
35050035 MODULAR BOOT FOR CATSE/6 MALE RJ-45 TRANSPARENT (PACKAGE 25 PCS) 118 35123612 U/UTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 10.0M BLUE 495 35085019  FAUTP CATA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  TS6BAB 100M BLUE[SHELDED) = 1,185 — Bt Diine
35123812 UUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 10.0M YELLOW 495 35085364 U-fl"r" CAT64 PATCH CORD GIGALAN P.USMENTED :S.?_H TE‘vSE.&-'E 100M BLUE ISH.Ilf_I.J:Em 1,185
35123312 UUTP CAT6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM  T568A/8 100M RED 495 gggggﬁg i?,: z:: E:TEH gg;g Egﬁ' ";”:m:g i ﬁ Tﬁ: :g: gmw g':jig il :g VEL20X30-BLACK = VELCRO CABLE TIE WITH LOGO SIZE 20 MM BLACK PACKAGE 30 METER) | 1,035
35123912 U/UTP CATG PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM  T568A/B 10.0M GRAY 495 b s Bt TR A SRR DR ) VEL20X30-RED VELGRO CABLE TIE WITH LOGO SIZE 20 MM RED (PAGKAGE 30 METER) 1,035
35123412 U/UTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 10.0M GREEN 551 gggggg;; EWT gﬂ: ;:E: g:g E'G'G:]L;‘ :tZ:ET:E ci? :x: EE: gfj: [';::f‘c:;' :;22 VEL20X30-BLUE  VELCRO CABLE TIE WITH LOGO SIZE 20 MM BLUE {PACKAGE 30 METER) 1,035
35123112 WUTP CATS PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TS68A/B 10.0M BLACK. 495 i i " A ¢
3 LANG 35085365  LIFTF CATAA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T56BAB 150M BLUE SHIELDED) 1,635
$5125514 LULTR O3 PAXCH 00te GIG: S o) Jolhi S aee 35085078 = F/UTF CAT A PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED CM  TS684B 150M GRAYSHIELDED) = 1,835
99129613 | UUIP GALS PATGHICORD CF .C,M ToGHAE s oes 35085257 | FIUTP CATSA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LS7H THEBAB 150M GRAY SHELDED) = 1,835
35123616 | WUTP CATE PATCH CORD GIGALANGM __ TRGBAB 2000 Bl e 35085203 | FATP CATSAPATCHCORD GIGALANAUGHENTED  LSZH TSAAB 200M BLUEGHELDED) | 2,045
35123814 | ULTR CATE PATCH CORD GIGALANGM | Ta63A/B 200M YELLOW | 898 35085366  UFTPCATEAPATCHCORD GIGALANAUGHENTED  LSZH TSAAB 200M BLUEGHELDED) 2,045
35085242 | FAITP CATSA PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LS7H TS50AB 200m GRAY [SHIELDED) = 2,045
35126010 WUTP CATS 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH TS68A/B 1.0m BLUE 185
35126035 UUTP CAT6 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH T568A/B 20m BLUE 23 35083601 | UFTP CATAA 204NG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LS7H TS68AB 10M  BLUE 385
35126037 WUTP CATS 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH T568AB 3.0m BLUE 275 35083603  UFTP CATSA 284NG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH TS6848 20M  BLUE 475
35126039 /UTP CATE 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH T568A/B 4.0m BLUE 363 35083605 | UUFTR CATSA 284G PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH TH66ABR 40M  BLUE 595
35126022 UUTP CAT6 284WG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH TS68AB 50m BLUE 476 35083607  L/FTF CATEA 2BANG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T568AB 50M  BLUE 820
35083609 | LIFTP CATEA 284NG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T584B 75M  BLUE 980
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FIBER OPTIC CABLING SERIES
Fiber Optic Series Fiber Optic Accessory -,

O ) - ) 4 (_ ra _“"\\_ e
\ ¢\ e —

L - —
Indoor Indoar = = = -
N i Pigtail and Optical Adapter e Fiber Optic Patch CordSM =~ = ~~«"w Sserprce
—— -~ ——— | —— —
2 EHONT ViEW 35260400 PGTAL AND OPTICAL ADAPTER KIT OM3 SC-UPG 1.5M - OFN - AQUA - D0 PACKAGE WITH 02F) 385 33001403 OUPLEX CPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-652D LC-SPC/ST-SPC 30M - OFN - YELLOW 705
Fiber Optic Cable INDOOR LA Bser mice gggggggg :’ﬂ:' $E gggt 3::2 :'1 x‘s“fﬁz‘i ‘S:"' r\f‘v:jg? Dj"ﬂiiii’:’fi ':‘”:ff;__' :gg 35201122  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/ST-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - YELLOW 705
alAIL EH N 2 < LFN - v - U3 ok WviTH U] "
26270115 | FBEA-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 06F MM{50) OM3 RISER TIGHT AQUA 89 35260330 | PGTAL AND OPTICAL ADHPTER KT SM LC-UPC. 1501 - OEN » YELLOW - DO (PACKAGE WITH 2 s 33000419 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-8520 SC-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - OFN - YELLOW 635
26270116/ {, FARER-LAN INDOCR FIEER OFTICICABLE 12 MMIE() OMO, RISER TIGHT ., AQUA 123 S8260031 | 3 CDF BI44 BASIC MODULE HUCK MOUNT DRAWNER) 21,75 35260333 | FGTAL AND OFTICAL ADAPTER KIT SM ST-UPC 131 - OFN - YELLOW - DOS [PACKAGE WTH 02 545 SEORIMAGD) 3 D0 QP TA DACH TR G ) P oA N VL o2
26270121 FBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 06F MMJS0) OM4 RISER TIGHT AQUA 113 35260925 2 ODF B48 BASIC MODULE (RACK MOUNT DRAWER) 2,770 35260195 | PGTAL AND OPTICAL ADARTER KIT BLI A/B G357 SC-APC 15M - OFN - WHITE - D03 545 35200971 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-552D LC-UPG/SC-UPC 3.0M - LS2H - YELLOW 625
26270079 FBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12F MM(50) OM4 RISER TIGHT  AQUA 174 - PACKAGE WITH 01F) 33001190 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 1.5M - OFN - YELLOW (A - B) 555
26770019 = FBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 06F SM G-8520 RISER TIGHT YELLOW 38 ¥ 33001366 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPG 1.5M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - B 555
26770020 = FBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12F SM G-652D RISER TIGHT YELLOW 60 . ' ‘d 33004655  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM BLI G-657A2 LC-UPG/LC-UPC 300M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - B) 625
| 1 33001360 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPGALC-UPG 5.0M - OFN - YELLOW (A - B) 870
T - .’ User price S 33003754  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPCALC-UPC 5.0M - LSZH - YELLOW [A - B} 870
5 5 A 33002800 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPG 10.0M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - §) 1,345
Fiber “nﬁc cahle |"|][|[||:| I(Ill'lllllllll. nnss User price 35260064 1 CABLE CLAMP AND ORGANIZATION KIT FOR ODF B48 (PACKAGE 2 CABLE CLAMP) 675 Fiber 0]]“8 Patch cﬂl'ﬂ “H3 @ M 33003293  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPG/LC-UPC 15.0M - LSZH - YELLOW (A- B) 1,615
35260412 | 2 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 12F FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 330 35200777 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 SG-UPG/SC-UPG 3.0M - OFN - AQUA 695 33001362  DUPLEX OPTIGAL PATCH GORD SM G-652D LC-UPGALC-UPC 20.0M - OFN - YELLOW (A - B) 1,855
64730006  INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - BF SM. 9/125um,  LOOSE TUBE. BLACK (LSZH-FR) 51 35260424 3 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 24F FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 555 35200981 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - AQUA 665
g:;ggg; g N%ﬂ-gurggn gg-mg- 1?ch g/1250m, Lgs TUBE. ELAEK tmLszz:-Fm 54 35260218 4 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 48F FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 1,060 35200861 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPG/LC-UPC 1.5M - OFN - AQUA (4 - B) 575
MOOOR-OUTDOCH OFC-/S5 - 06.OMC, S 25um,._LOGa: TUBE. BLAGK ISP 99 1 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OMS3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 15M - LSZH - AQUA(A-B) = 675
84330012 | INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 12F OMA. 50125um. LOOSE TUBE. BLACK (LSZH-FR)| 205 gggggfgg DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPG/LC-UPG 30M - LSZH - AQUA (A - E:J, 850 MPO Patch Cord OM4 . Jserprice,
T [ 2222 \ & 33001086 | DUPLEX OPTIAL PAICH GOLR O LUPCRACATC SO Lo a0k G- | v 33050000 | FIGAAIGHCORD 1 O ECTE POPWROTRAPL SIS - WTE-SAH - AOQUA- iR | 7,550
S . 33002475 = DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 10.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B} 1,520 3395000 || OFCA PATCH COR 12 OMé MEG12 LEGEINEG T UPGE) 10005 - WTE - LSTH “ACQUA-TXPE B | 8325
Fiber Optic Cable OUTDOOR, ADSS Jserprice B User price 35200871 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPG/LC-UPG 15.0M - OFN - AQUA(A-B) 1,730 ggggg?gf ggﬂﬁ ;:Ig: 325 éi E:i :2:3;‘2:“:5:25?? ;3 Ei ﬁ g; Egﬂ 2:2 2'322
35200872 DUPLEX OFTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-URC 20.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) = 1,985 } ol i ] O I D : .
64720006 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 6F SM. 9/125um.,  LOOSE TUBEBLACK 30 35265040 1 3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 06P - LC/SC - PLASTIC - FOR ODF (PACKAGE 3PCS) 301 35200873 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPG/LC-UPG 25.0M - OFN - AQUA(A-B) 2,235 33950130 | OPTICAL PATCH CORD 12F OM4 MPOI2-UPCIFVMPOT2UPCIF) 25,006 - MIF - LS2H - ACQUA-TYPEB | 10,540
64720012 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 12F SM. 9/125um..  LOOSE TUBE. BLACK 35 35265041 2 3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 08P - LC/SC - PLASTIC - FOR ODF (PACKAGE 3 PCS) 301 35200874 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 30.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) = 2,470
64720024 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 24F 8M. 9/125um.,  LOOSE TUBE, BLACK 45 35265042 3 3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 12P - LC/SC - PLASTIC - FOR ODF (PACKAGE 3 PCS) 30 33002171  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 35.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) 2,740
64720048 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 48F SM. 8/125um.,  LOOSE TUBE. BLACK 87 35260603 4 3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 08P - ST/FC - METTALIC - FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK 711
MOUNT [PACKAGE 3 PCS) MPO Patch Cord SM Jser price
“ 35265025 5 3 LGX BLANK PANEL KIT - LGX - PLASTIC FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 301 =
e (PACKAGE 3 PCS) O - 33950003  OFTICAL PATCH GORD 12F SY G-652D MPO12-APSFYMPO12-APGIF) 5003 - MTF - LSZH - YELLOW - TYPEB 6,765
i User Y & 2 2 33950004 | OPTICAL PATCH CORD 12F SM G-652D MPO12-APCIFVMPO12-APCIF) 10.003 - MTF - LSZH - YELLOW-TYPEB |~ 7,040
Fiber Optic Cable OUTDOOR, DIRECT BURIED (SINGLE JACKET ARMOR) ~ Jserprice, 35260368 | 6 BLANK PANEL LC/SC FOR ODF PACKAGE 12 PCS) A Fiber Optic Patch Cord OM4 - User price 33950005 | OPTCAL PATCH CORD 12F S G-6520 NPOI2APCFYMPOIZAPCR) 15000 - MTF - 1SZH - YELLOW - TWPEB | 7,345
62720006  OUTDOOR OFC-DRECT BURIED - 6F SM. 3/125um, LOOSE TUBE. (SINGLE JACKET ARMOR) BLACK 47 35200774 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - OFN - AQUA B85 33950319  OPTICAL PATCH CORD 12F SM G-652D MPO12-APCIFYMPO1Z-APCIF) 20,003 - MTF - LSZH - YELLOW - TYPEB |  7.740
62720012 | QUTDOOR OFC-DIRECT BURIED - 12F SM. 8/125um, LOOSE TUBE, (SINGLE JACKET ARMOR) BLACK 51 33003273 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPG/LC-UPC 1.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 585 33950321  OPTICAL PATCH CORD 12F SM G-6520 MPO12-APCFYMPO12-APCIF) 25003 - MTF - LSZH - YELLOW - TYPE B 8,170
35200988 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPG/LC-UPG 2.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 680
User urice 35200938 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 825
. 35200878 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 5.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 1,100
- . F 35200920 = DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 50M - LSZH - AQUA (A-B) = 1,100
gggggg;g ; g; g:‘:: ELZ;A?;GB;EE&?T::L;CJFC ST WALL MOUNT 12F) 1;;255 35200879 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 10.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) 1,795
g 35200911 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPGC 10.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B} 1,795
35250138 | 3 INDUSTRIAL ODF A146 - BASIC MODULE FC/ST (WAL MOUNT 6f) 1,693 35200880 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OMd LC-UPGILC-UPG 15.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-§) 2,180
35201015 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 15.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B)' 2,180
— 35200881 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 20.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 2,605
M 33002333 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH GORD OM4 LC-UPG/LC-UPG 20.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A-B) 2,605
B / 2] User price 35200882 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 25.0M - OFN - AQUA (A -B) 3,185
33000958 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 30.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) = 3,535
35261123 1 SLIMBOX MDU 48F LC/SC (WALL MOUNT 48F) 2,720 33003672 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPG/LC-UPG 350M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) 3,815
35261015 2 TRAY FOR OPTICAL CORD ACCOMMODATION 1U SHORT (BLACK RALS005) 2,695 33002808 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPG/LC-UPC 40.0M - OFN - AQUA(A-B) = 4,140
33003673 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 45.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) 4,475
33003036 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPG/LC-UIPC 50.0M - OFN - AQUA (A-B) = 4,720
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/)  msinulugnainssumswanaigdoyaicu

misnadounnuUasnngiia:us:Ansmuwmsinulugnasnssumswanagdoy uanINUMsasaadau Verification ganusoeonidu 2 vy Ao
aU1cu(Safety & Performance Testing in the Wire & Cable Industry) 1. One-time Performance Testing [msnStJ%OUIIUUFISJIOEJ:}]
Dumséinsaailiesasadeaiaglimsasardouddedunsaaivudaldios

mssusaIs1BEudaU (Component Cen‘mcuhon]
iBumssusaliaunzs1eFUIMauNGUINSTIU 18U MsSUsalane UTP Cable Multilan
Enhanced CAT 5E CMR , Category 5e Keystone Jack , Category 5e Patch Panel
10udu 10umsnodauus:ansMmuwmuuinsgIuRan 13u ANSI/TIR-568-C.2 10udu

ILUOIf]UI'TISITISUE’IFICUﬂ']LUUOJa'lE}ﬂQJQJ']CUIIa OUFISCUL"IOLU’JJ ETL Intertek
]O’HOnﬂlJSllﬂSUII.UOSOJSUﬂ'lSﬂﬂHOU'T]ﬂTSJJ'lULU[UaOH'IElﬁﬂJQJ'ICUIIa OUﬂSOJE'lO
w21 fngnuzeonidu 2 uu Ao

1. stmsaHsundulaoane (Listing for Safety)
msnadaunulaonnediudnAneidundlumsnodoudAcyluuinsiiund :r:; = “
pUaoaneyal ETL msnadauaslianululadiaedeyayicu /a° . e
awsninomsanayoaivaslulunscififalwlrola
iumsibus:auyainnulasansiudiaia:nsweau,
aedoyoyrcunldmuuinsgiua: Onanbuduibossnnoimsldnu
TunscariralwlHoIGasMnDANUGUMUMSsawlwia: anlH

ETL Verified Certificate of Conformance ETL verified Certificate of Conformance ETL verified Certificate of Conformance

2. Ongoing Verified program [msmsqaauuuunmum]
IUUTUSIIHSUnlUUJaC'I['IOJIUJUFTJ'IUIUUJJOTUDHUUUOUH’]SUIHWlUEJTHﬁUﬂ'llU’IUﬂTSUS‘J'*’IHOU TOEF
ETL A:nnisaasacunwuaghicallios

lazausarnauadsanisinudvaniosluididHideunu
2. msasaqdauus:ansmuw (Verification for Performance) ' :

ﬂTSE‘lS’anOUU’JOﬂUS GJF]ILUOTHU.ITUUFI‘J'!UIUOUU‘JTUJBE'IQCUTTH?JO"! Uﬂ(Uﬂ']LUE'I'I
Unﬂ'ICﬂ’JﬂTSHC’IHOUUS ﬁnSﬂ'lLUUEJJH”IUWS[’IC’IS‘J"-!GOUH'ISD'IJ'IUSUUﬂUIIa Msad
UNUYDIIASOUNENIRUI: HULTIUnﬂ']HUO]fJTUU'lOS"I'IU]OOﬂOUEJ
umsmumnnTnnnaouUs QHSI'IHUUOJU

mssusaInJIBuIua [(Channel Certification)

IuNssUsoINSGoRIS:uU

IlUUIOUILUOTHIr'lOﬂ31UUUTQO0LUTUaUm‘:nI'iaJ"-l'lﬂnU‘lUUa‘JUmJ“]U1U'!UOS‘.'JUF1UIUUS~UU!183
Aawsnlanuldmudaiisua UmS'ﬂuHannTzﬂumsnoaouds =dNSMW 13U nadoumU

ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Tu Category 5e Channels G28Mstio 3 Connector Channel

Us:naudoe 1. Patch Cord, 2. Wall Outlet, 3.Patch Panel, 4.Horizontal Cable CM 10udiu

HSo nscldalluu 4 Connectors Channel MUMWAUAL

1. ANSI/TIA-568-C.2

2. 1ISO/IEC 11801 and other referenced |IEC sectional standards
3. EN 50173-1 and other referenced sectional standards

4. |EEE 802.3, Standard for Ethernet

Connection 1 Connection 2 295t Connection 3 Connection 4

ot 8t o 10t st
w
Patch Cord Keystone Jack Patch Cord Keystone Jack Horizontal Cable Patch Panel Patch Cord Keystone Jack Patch Cord

o 4 —Connectors Channel ETL Verified Certificate of Conformance
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wsza) $3nUIOSAIUAINAS:GUlan (Standard for Cabling)

msaonuuug:uumsa“rqtu‘ucuFilf]uumsmus:du'l'anr‘iUauénéJlia:GﬂUTz‘muﬁu nuzoanidu 2 dauHan Ao

1. LasFunvonuINNIIDILEM

2. osquneanuanidgisy . .
idludeasuiogsaundaisigazideaniandunuidntissnnuadenuansalsurnmnuldiosnliodoymaumsidnuia:msaoas

ﬁor'nHumﬁumuumumsmu[ﬁOJﬁqﬁJﬁ

- wanAcunaeIuINcutiLIasFuAMKual3iduogitos

- wanAcunRBNUBEIRlGad) ssnlinulddunnétie Tuddandedldlaum=diroladiontimdiura:ausainuldmuunassiu
- Dmsusulsanasulkun vidaldnuluswaaingasAnsdin, fsinu/duan ia:didwaancur Mnusiudu

vasFuananus:inAlnelinudus:uuaednyoyicu

American National Standards Institute (ANSI) : .

2JANS ANSI ]ﬁqn’inﬁinuu1Tnaﬁﬁan§:qJﬁ iWoidudjuszanunus:HIsaiAnsRuaLIns3IudU 4 Tuus:inAaHSIoILSN ANSI
Usznoudagandnuinndl 900 23ANS NIALIAINMIAQOAIHNSSL dJANSMISFINL aJANSMSIde aIANsSMSAUASaIUSINA lla:oJAnsMAST
website : http://www.ansi.org/

Electronic Industry Rlliance (EIR) :
auSonaHnssy dIannsalng sudinvauludmumsiHuaasIIUAHSUIAsIWEN U MmsiHuauwasIaulwih
AUHLEIAzOIIRUIYaIMSIZoUGoIAsdlannsalng 13U Lins3iu RS-232 (serial port) 1dudu

Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA) : aUIAUgNARNSSUMSAaasinsAULIALUS:NaUAREAAINUAINUSENINSALLIALL] 1
AfmrthAdudainuiumstiliausnnuAaifunasntihlugmsiicungunsadinspunaundluawaa Nmelu Ustne nafus:auunuisa

la:a:mrthfumsimBuawmasiudiy fag TIA Una:Adudosnu EIR AUBEN3IL0STIUTIR/EIR
Website : http://www.tigonline.org

International Standardization and Organization (ISO) : :
JoanulosiinnUs:aiAlumsHUONOHLIBLIOSTIUSHIIMA i 03ANns 1SO MHMNfumsHdeasuliiduunosuainadal u 1SO 9001,
IS0 14001 1Judiu Gaoens 1SO AIRUAUUDEA KU 1SO 9000 MsIns:uUMSUSHIsIliaus:AuAcuMW Nawsnasaaould losuhus:uuionans
SO 14000 s:uuLIOSAIUS:UUMSAMSAIINNdoU LidulfiaiAnsimsauunUsuusiannnday ogdoilo)

website : hitp:/ /www.iso.org

International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) : . .

ACUENSSLIEMSS:HINUS:INASIG28Lns TUaRNAIANNsatNE IualAnsdas:nsoudonudndibaiHuanasuduluihia:aidnnsodng
nazrimsAanmuumsUs:duIiaNssusaiAcuNW

website : hitp://www.iec.ch/

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) : . . _

iJudorHuan 2002/95/EC yolaimueisu (EU) SdauiSaraimsidasnidudunsisiugunsaiinsolisluihna:aidannsoing
BIHEANUSIURIIAS0IIENNYTQ

website : hitp://www.rohsguide.com

usHnTmumngiln 26
9/ Ins 02-508-0977 (Salulla 20 Aaner)
Ir WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM

Catalog Review Facebook



u “ I c K ‘ ebode e’

NCS+Furukawa

msMsausuooulal Us=31U 2023

ausuws| Tuomfaane

2 FURUKAWA FURUKAWA >
@ /—.\ELECTRIE SOLUTIONS

NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1- Coper Solution

mseusulfinnusineanuunsdu Tnsias aznalufaduasaiedayoyicu UTP Coper Solution @ N C S NETW OR K
msidaniinuanedoyauicu saufamsidlunuindane LAN msaadilundnode, aimsdinnuia:du 1 cuuasiiu ANSI/TIA
NCS Furukawa Shot Training 2 - Fiber Optic Solution lnsgnMmauisnanzbouununalA HSoalinu QR Code ldiasnsu

msausulfinmusineaduunsiu Tnsias naznalufaduaiaedoyouicu Fiber Optic Solution
misidaniEnuaedoyayicu saufumsidiunuindadng LAN msaadilunbnonde, smsditinuia:du 1 cuuias3iu ANSI/TIA

wanus1Idl
MSUMSOUSL ae : -
o Q2 o ¥ A

3-n.A.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1 - Coper Solution v« 8 @ @ @ o =
17-n.n.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 2 - Fiber Optic Solution _ . )
7-d.n-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1 - Coper Solution e @ mm B G @ W
21-d.A.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 2 - Fiber Optic Solution
4-N.8.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1 - Coper Solution ewm UIH true <hs CAT or £ o
18-n.8.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 2 - Fiber Optic Solution — ) =
2-0.A.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1 - Coper Solution @ 6 e o D oeww mm

16-0.A.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 2 - Fiber Optic Solution
6-w.9.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1 - Coper Solution
20-w.8.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 2 - Fiber Optic Selution
18-S.A.-23 Mon 10:30-11:30 NCS Furukawa Shot Training 1 - Coper Selution-
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